
Class First Name Last Name No Handicap

Finish 

Time

Finish 

Order

Actual 

Time

Fastest 

Time

Walk Melanie Porteous 273 0:00 1:55:44 1 1:55:44 33

Run Simon Walker 2631 1:12 1:55:49 2 0:43:49 6

Run Jayden Toomey 71 1:20 1:58:48 3 0:38:48 5

Walk Kirsty Van Royen 100 0:44 1:58:53 4 1:14:53 23

Run Gordon Wong 56 1:10 1:59:00 5 0:49:00 7

Walk Janice Hughes 70 0:38 1:59:20 6 1:21:20 27

Run Nicholas Heng 129 1:05 1:59:43 7 0:54:43 11

Walk John Mcdermott 182 0:39 1:59:51 8 1:20:51 26

Walk Ken Fahey 95 0:35 1:59:59 9 1:24:59 30

Run Evelyn Armstrong 48 1:10 2:00:00 10 0:50:00 8

Walk Alex Brown 206 1:09 2:00:18 11 0:51:18 9

Run Ben Rowley 22 1:25 2:00:30 12 0:35:30 1

Run Ken Pullar 203 1:02 2:00:43 13 0:58:43 14

Run Leon Miyahara 204 1:24 2:00:58 14 0:36:58 3

Run Gail Sharp 50 1:06 2:01:01 15 0:55:01 12

Run Ben Pigou 23 1:23 2:01:20 16 0:38:20 4

Walk Lara Findlater 101 0:43 2:01:49 17 1:18:49 25

Walk Angela Hawthorne 17 0:37 2:01:51 18 1:24:51 29

Walk Katherine van der Vliet 205 0:44 2:02:02 19 1:18:02 24

Run Nathan Shanks 181 1:26 2:02:07 20 0:36:07 2

Run Sharyn Bungard 289 1:04 2:02:24 21 0:58:24 13

Walk Phil Bray 141 0:35 2:02:34 22 1:27:34 31

Run Linda Van Der Kroef 290 1:03 2:02:40 23 0:59:40 15

Run Lynne Kerr 232 0:54 2:03:20 24 1:09:20 21

Run Robert Homan (CS) 840 1:12 2:03:40 25 0:51:40 10

Run Neville Shanks 127 1:00 2:04:18 26 1:04:18 18

Run Rebecca Webster 254 1:00 2:04:18 26 1:04:18 18

Run Lorraine Stewart 108 1:05 2:06:07 28 1:01:07 16

Walk Shona McDonald 155 0:15 2:06:29 29 1:51:29 32

Walk Fiona Turnbull 291 0:44 2:06:33 30 1:22:33 28

Run Craig Walters 32 1:04 2:07:07 31 1:03:07 17

Run Sophanna Blakie 156 0:57 2:08:11 32 1:11:11 22

Run Sue Kim 158 1:04 2:08:49 33 1:04:49 20

BRIGHTON TO GREEN ISLAND 10K ROAD RACE
22 July 2023

Finishing Order All Competitors
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Walk Melanie Porteous 273 0:00 1:55:44 1 1:55:44 12

Walk Kirsty Van Royen 100 0:44 1:58:53 2 1:14:53 2

Walk Janice Hughes 70 0:38 1:59:20 3 1:21:20 6

Walk John Mcdermott 182 0:39 1:59:51 4 1:20:51 5

Walk Ken Fahey 95 0:35 1:59:59 5 1:24:59 9

Walk Alex Brown 206 1:09 2:00:18 6 0:51:18 1

Walk Lara Findlater 101 0:43 2:01:49 7 1:18:49 4

Walk Angela Hawthorne 17 0:37 2:01:51 8 1:24:51 8

Walk Katherine van der Vliet 205 0:44 2:02:02 9 1:18:02 3

Walk Phil Bray 141 0:35 2:02:34 10 1:27:34 10

Walk Shona McDonald 155 0:15 2:06:29 11 1:51:29 11

Walk Fiona Turnbull 291 0:44 2:06:33 12 1:22:33 7
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Run Simon Walker 2631 1:12 1:55:49 1 0:43:49 6

Run Jayden Toomey 71 1:20 1:58:48 2 0:38:48 5

Run Gordon Wong 56 1:10 1:59:00 3 0:49:00 7

Run Nicholas Heng 129 1:05 1:59:43 4 0:54:43 10

Run Evelyn Armstrong 48 1:10 2:00:00 5 0:50:00 8

Run Ben Rowley 22 1:25 2:00:30 6 0:35:30 1

Run Ken Pullar 203 1:02 2:00:43 7 0:58:43 13

Run Leon Miyahara 204 1:24 2:00:58 8 0:36:58 3

Run Gail Sharp 50 1:06 2:01:01 9 0:55:01 11

Run Ben Pigou 23 1:23 2:01:20 10 0:38:20 4

Run Nathan Shanks 181 1:26 2:02:07 11 0:36:07 2

Run Sharyn Bungard 289 1:04 2:02:24 12 0:58:24 12

Run Linda Van Der Kroef 290 1:03 2:02:40 13 0:59:40 14

Run Lynne Kerr 232 0:54 2:03:20 14 1:09:20 20

Run Robert Homan (CS) 840 1:12 2:03:40 15 0:51:40 9

Run Neville Shanks 127 1:00 2:04:18 16 1:04:18 17

Run Rebecca Webster 254 1:00 2:04:18 16 1:04:18 17

Run Lorraine Stewart 108 1:05 2:06:07 18 1:01:07 15

Run Craig Walters 32 1:04 2:07:07 19 1:03:07 16

Run Sophanna Blakie 156 0:57 2:08:11 20 1:11:11 21

Run Sue Kim 158 1:04 2:08:49 21 1:04:49 19

Finishing Order Walker

Finishing Order Runners
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MU12 Lauchie Keogh 905 0:10:31 1

MU16 Henry Hodgson 183 0:07:00 0:18:11 1 0:11:11 1

MU16 Josh Keogh 85 0:04:00 0:18:47 2 0:14:47 2

Finishing Order Colts


